Rangliste Rhyathlon vom 20.08.2017

Jugend 14-17 weiblich

Rang

PNk BN2

Nr

14
15
5
1
13
9
8
10

Name

Kuster Marilena (2001, Eschenbach)
Muiller Ariane (2000, Aesch)

Schmidt Rahel (2002, Appenzell)
Leuener Nina (2003, Oberriet)
Geiselmann Anna (2003, Oetwil Am See)
Koster Lina (2002, Appenzell)

Fah Ladina (2002, Teufen)

Gmiunder Mara Lou (2002, Appenzell)

Team

Jtri
Check Point Zugerland

TTT Rheintal
Tristar Schaffhausen

04:08.3
03:28.3
03:36.2
04:286
04:14 .4
05:41.2
06:23.0
05:56.3

2

12:47 2
13:236
13:393
12:53.2
14:48.6
14:46.5
15:09.0
17:43.9

3

08:07.9
09:48.3
09:50.2
09:457
10:533
11:08.3
11:18.4
12:283

Gesamt

25:034
26:40.1
27:05.7
27:075
29:56.3
31:36.0
32:50.3
36:08.6



